RAPPORT SPORTIF

18-10-2025

GP CADETS/CADETTES 2E DIVISION GAP - GYMNASE JEAN CHRISTOPHE LAFAILLE - 5000 - GAP

Le 18-10-2025

BILAN

Masculins

Féminines

deMC 0 présent(s) deFC 0 présent(s)
GrldeMC 10 présent(s) GrldeFC 6 présent(s)
Gr2deMC 20 présent(s) Gr2deFC 8 présent(s)
Gr3deMC 24 présent(s) Gr3deFC 5 présent(s)
GrddeMC 20 présent(s) Grlde FC 12 présent(s)
GrldeMC 24 présent(s) Gr2de FC 10 présent(s)
Gr2deMC 24 présent(s) GrldeFC 12 présent(s)
Gr3deMC 24 présent(s) Gr2deFC 9 présent(s)
GrldeMC 24 présent(s) Grlde FC 13 présent(s)
Gr2deMC 24 présent(s) Gr2deFC 5 présent(s)
Gr3deMC 7 présent(s) Gr3deFC 6 présent(s)
GrldeMC 12 présent(s) GrddeFC 6 présent(s)
Gr2deMC 24 présent(s) TOTAL 92 présent(s)
Gr3deMC 12 présent(s)
GrddeMC 16 présent(s)
Gr5deMC 6 présent(s)
TOTAL 271 présent(s)
[ RESULTATS FEMININES
deFC NOM PRENOM CLuUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
Grlge F NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 SOUBIELLE Maia STADE LAURENTIN 06 PACA FRA
2 SARRAIL Emma VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON 84 PACA FRA
3 FAURE Lou Ann STADE LAURENTIN 06 PACA FRA
3 PIETRI Cina Maria AJACCIO JUDO 20 COR FRA
Gr2ct::le F NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 FATIH Meyssa JC GARDEEN 83 PACA FRA
2 TAMET Camille VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON 84 PACA FRA
3 PINATEL Elsa JUDO 83 TOULON 83 PACA FRA
3 BARTOLO Krystale VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON 84 PACA FRA
Grsge F NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 PAsgg_R"lENO Chiara JUDO CLUB AUBAGNE-LA CIOTAT 13 PACA FRA
2 BAILLEAU Lezia KODOKAN CORSE CURTINESE 20 COR FRA
3 MEDJROUD Sarah NICE ATHLETICUS 06 PACA FRA
4 EL HANY Soumaya US PONTETIENNE DE JUDO 84 PACA FRA
5 NISET Flora JUDO CLUB TULETTE ST ROMAN 84 PACA FRA
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NOM

GINTRAND
BALCON
LAMBERT
CARLIN
MAGOT
GIOVANNI

PAUTHIER
DESIMONE

ICARD
LOMBARDO

NOM

DUEZ
EVANGELISTI
BONARRIGO

BEGNIS
ARROYO
MAGOT

NOM

BAHNAS
GHADDARI
ICARD
BIELEWICZ
ROCHE HUNT
HOLLERICH
DUEZ
ARISTEE

NOM

D OLLONNE
RUIZ
ANSADE JULIEN
MEBARKIA
LE NEVEZ
MATHIEU

NOM

LETESSIER
DOMARTIN
VANDENBERGHE
DEVANNE
FERRARA
HURTAUD
SUN
GRUSZCZYNSKI

NOM

KOUAME
CROMBET
BARBOTIN

DURAND

PRENOM

Rose
Gaelle
Oceane
Chloe
Sarah

Margaux Lilas

Emmy

Lola

PRENOM

Marion
Lina
Clemence
Lilou
Kyra
Aurore

PRENOM

Maysara
Imene
Clara
Crysta

Lilou
Emma
Lucie

Louna

PRENOM

Alice
Lana
Nessa
Yasmine
Maelane

Lyne

PRENOM

Loane
lleane
Lucie
Salome
Zoe
Lucie
Jolyn
Lena

PRENOM

Heri,ange,arielle
Lucie
Enola

Louane

CLUB

JUDO CLUB FORCALQUEIRET
JC DE SAINT MAXIMIN
JC VIDAUBANNAIS
E S CLJUDO
JUDO CLUB FARENC
AJACCIO JUDO

ALLIANCE JUDO PROVENCE

AP JUDO 13

CLUB

A.J.BASSIN MEDITERRANEEN
S.C.O.SEPTEMOIS
DOJO AZUREEN
JUDO 83 TOULON
ASBTP NICE
JUDO CLUB FARENC

CLUB

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE
STADE LAURENTIN

VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON

STADE LAURENTIN
JC GARDEEN
JUDO CLUB FORCALQUEIRET
A.J.BASSIN MEDITERRANEEN
DRACENIE JUDO

CLUB

CJAM MONTAUROUX
US CRAUROISE JUDO
JUDO CLUB FORCALQUEIRET

JUDO CLUB CANNES DE RANGUIN

E S CLJUDO
DOJO CAP SICIE

CLUB

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON

DOJO PROVENCAL

JUDOKWAI SC MOUANS-SARTOUX

DOJO GEMENOSIEN
TOULON JUDO
DOJO DU FARON
DOJO DES ILES D OR

CLUB

AMS L FREJUS

JC FIGANIEROIS "LE SAMOURAI"

CANNES MOUGINS JUDO
KODOKAN VAROIS

DEPT

83
83
83
13
13
20

84

13

DEPT

13
13
06
83
06
13

DEPT

06
06

06
83
83
13
83

DEPT

83
83
83
06
13
83

DEPT

06

13
06
13
83
83
83

DEPT

83
83
06
83

LIGUE

PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
COR

PACA

PACA

LIGUE

PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA

LIGUE

PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA

LIGUE

PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA

LIGUE

PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA

LIGUE

PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA

PAYS

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA

PAYS

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS

FRA
FRA
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FRA
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RAPPORT SPORTIF

18-10-2025

GP CADETS/CADETTES 2E DIVISION GAP - GYMNASE JEAN CHRISTOPHE LAFAILLE - 5000 - GAP

GrSéje F NOM PRENOM cLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 EDDAOUDI Sohane OLYMPIC JUDO NICE 06 PACA FRA
2 BENFIALA Amina ECOLE DE JUDO HTE PROVENCE 04 PACA FRA
3 AMIER Cirine GIGNAC JUDO CLUB 13 PACA FRA
3 BLAISE Lila DOJO CAP SICIE 83 PACA FRA
Gr4ge F NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 LAVIGNE Loeva JUDO JU-JITSU FITNESS SEYNOIS 83 PACA FRA
2 MORACCHINI Leria KODOKAN CORSE 20 COR FRA
3 BARBESIER Romane JC MONPLAISIR 13 PACA FRA
3 K DIVEL Alienor JUDO CLUB BANDOLAIS 83 PACA FRA
RESULTATS MASCULINS
deMC NOM PRENOM cLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
Grl ge M NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 BOURGEOIS Leon JC SOLLIESIEN 83 PACA FRA
BRUNET .
2 BREGUIER Timothee JUDO JUJITSU MALLEMORTAIS 13 PACA FRA
GOUIRAND Clement JUDO JUJITSU COTE BLEUE 13 PACA FRA
SARAZIN Lorenzo VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON 84 PACA FRA
5 ESTRADA Leo PUGET ROQUEBRUNE/ARGENS 83 PACA FRA
JUDO
5 EVANGELISTI Louca S.C.0.SEPTEMOIS 13 PACA FRA
Gr2 ge M NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 DOVGAL Ostap JUDO CLUB AUBAGNE-LA CIOTAT 13 PACA FRA
2 DRILHE Thomas JUDO CLUB FARENC 13 PACA FRA
ROUSTAN
3 REVEST Alexandre JUDO CLUB BANDOLAIS 83 PACA FRA
MARTIROSYAN Alen JUDO GRIFFON 13 PACA FRA
LUQUE Loann ASCEA CADARACHE 04 PACA FRA
NUNN Alessio JUDO CLUB CANNES DE RANGUIN 06 PACA FRA
HAFAFSA .
5 VAUCHERET Sami DOJO 13 13 PACA FRA
5 DJEBARA Chahine NICE ATHLETICUS 06 PACA FRA
Grsge M NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 ARMITANO Matteo STADE LAURENTIN 06 PACA FRA
2 CAYUELA Lenny JUDO CLUB MONACO 06 PACA FRA
3 Zouvi llan DOJO PROVENCAL 13 PACA FRA
3 CARBONERO Bastien JUDO CLUB FORCALQUEIRET 83 PACA FRA
5 BOUAITA Jellys ALLIANCE JUDO PROVENCE 84 PACA FRA
5 VIGLIETTI Silvio STADE LAURENTIN 06 PACA FRA
5 AYARI Chemsedine OLYMPIC JUDO NICE 06 PACA FRA
5 BENGUIGUI Gali J.C.BRIANCONNAIS 05 PACA FRA
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NOM

PIGNATARO
ROBERT
CAIN
VERDOJA
MINICHETTI
MEGE
LAMY
PAOLANTONACCI

NOM

VIDAL
HEGAY
GUELLA
OLIVIER
SAOUD
GANDON
CANNONE
BELLIARD

NOM

BUMAT
HASSOU
DJOGBENOU
GHAZARYAN
FARAUT

BERKANI

SCHMITT

GUERRIER

NOM

BENAOMAR
FALAISE
BODLEV

DEHBY
AZOUANI
VENDEMBILQUE

CAZENEUVE-
POPIEUL

TOGNON

NOM

ASSELOT
ZEROUALI
KERTALI
SANDRON
KONOPLIA
GUILLAUME
JACQUART
MATUYEV

PRENOM

Theo
Nolan
Mathias
Hugo
Alexandre
Valentin
Antonin

Vincentu

PRENOM

Evan
Alexandre
Gabin
Ulysse
Haron
Adrien
Mathias

Darius

PRENOM
Livio
Adboulla
Alvyn
Erik
Joseph

Loris

Aaron

Antoine

PRENOM

Malik
Joseph
Hristian

Kamil
Sofiane

Evan
Gabriel

Rocco Kenzo

PRENOM

Louis
Jad
Yacine
Lucas
Arkady
Remi
Simon
Abdoul Malik

CLUB

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE
STADE LAURENTIN
AMICALE JUDO MARSEILLE (AJM)
JUDO CLUB MONACO
DOJO PROVENCAL
AIX UNIVERSITE CLUB JUDO
J.C.GARDANNE
AJACCIO JUDO

CLUB

DOJO DES ILES D OR
NICE JUDO
VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON
SHINDO 04
VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON
AIX UNIVERSITE CLUB JUDO
JUDO CLUB AUBAGNE-LA CIOTAT
J.C.ARLESIEN

CLuUB

ASP.T.T.GAP
ACS MORIERES AVIGNON
ALLIANCE JUDO PROVENCE
JUDO GRIFFON
JUDO CLUB VALREASSIEN

DOJO DE LA PENNE SUR
HUVEAUNE

MANOSQUE JUDO SPORTS DE
COMBAT

BUDO CLUB PHOCEEN

CLUB

STADE LAURENTIN
BUDO CLUB PHOCEEN
JUDO CLUB AUBAGNE-LA CIOTAT
OLYMPIC JUDO NICE
L OM JUDO
ARTS MARTIAUX SAUSSETOIS

CANNES MOUGINS JUDO

NICE ATHLETICUS

CLUB

JUDOKWAI SC MOUANS-SARTOUX
VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON
CARROS JUDO
JUDO CLUB ST CYR
CARROS JUDO
J.C.VENELLOIS
JUDO L ISLOIS
NICE ATHLETICUS

DEPT

06
06
13
06
13
13
13
20

DEPT

83
06
84
04
84
13
13
13

DEPT

05
84
84
13
84

13

04

13

DEPT

06
13
13
06
13
13

06

06

DEPT

06
84
06
83
06
13
84
06

LIGUE

PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
COR

LIGUE

PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA

LIGUE

PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA

PACA

PACA

PACA

LIGUE

PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA

PACA

PACA

LIGUE

PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA

PAYS

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

PAYS

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA

PAYS

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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NOM

BIANCO
CIGLIANO
CHAVANET
LOPEZ

GIRARD

MARTINON
MULTARI
ARGVLIANI

NOM

MEZIER
JIRSA
COSENTINO
LLOUBES

NOM

DARBON
ROMEAS
MOUNAEV
TAGETASHVILI
BRUNET
MARGOSSIAN
GIRARDIN
BUJAC

NOM

MARTY
ZHAMALOV
BESLU
LE ROLLAND
JUAN
COHE
CESSOU
ABAYEV

NOM

CHELLALI
TOUTOU
STANKOV
AKEN
ESTEVE
PINCHON
AKLIL
BOZHEV

PRENOM

Lucas
Romain
Thomas

Evan
Raphael

Robin
Pierre Francois
Nika

PRENOM

Louis
Milan
Romain

Timote

PRENOM

Jimmy
Alois
Bilal
Luca
Arthur
Tymeo
Felix
Artiom

PRENOM

Nolan
Omar
Gabin
Erwan
Thomas
Samuel
Thibault

Moussa

PRENOM

Maes
Karim
Kaloyan
Noah
Lukas
Mathieu
Nassim

Said Magomed

CLUB

JC SOLLIESIEN
JUDO RIEZOIS
STADE LAURENTIN
STADE LAURENTIN

DOJO DE LA PENNE SUR
HUVEAUNE

CJL ST CHAMAS
OLYMPIC JUDO NICE
NICE ATHLETICUS

CLuUB

DOJO NICOIS

JUDO CLUB AUBAGNE-LA CIOTAT
DOJO NICOIS
JUDO RIEZOIS

CLUB

DOJO PROVENCAL
OLYMP.CABRIES CALAS
ASMJC DE CANNES
NICE ATHLETICUS
SIGNES JUDO CLUB
AS.P.T.T.GAP
AS.P.T.T.GAP
ARTS MARTIAUX ACADEMY

CLUB

CANNES MOUGINS JUDO
NICE ATHLETICUS
UNION SPORTIVE ENTRAIGUOISE
JUDO JU-JITSU FITNESS SEYNOIS
JC MONPLAISIR
TOULON JUDO
A.J.BASSIN MEDITERRANEEN
NICE ATHLETICUS

CLUB

DOJO NICOIS
VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON
ASBTP NICE
VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON
VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON
DOJO 13
TEAM JUDO JUJITSU
NICE JUDO

DEPT

83
04
06
06

13

13
06
06

DEPT

06
13
06
04

DEPT

13
13
06
06
83
05
05
13

DEPT

06
06
84
83
13
83
13
06

DEPT

LIGUE

PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA

PACA

PACA
PACA
PACA

LIGUE

PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA

LIGUE

PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA

LIGUE

PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA

LIGUE

PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA

PAYS

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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1
2
3
3

NOM

VINCENT
BOVERO
ATTIL
TIRON

MODAS
MOLDETZOV

PRIN ABEIL
SCAREVNEA
AMAR

NOM

LAGIER

MILLET

GARINO
MIHAI

PRENOM

Mael
Baptiste
Raphael

Victor

Emmanuel

Sofian
David
Mathis

PRENOM
Elia
Valentin
Yanis

Nicola

CLUB

JUDO CLUB VALREASSIEN
JUDO CLUB ROQUEVAIRE
GRASSE JUDO
NICE JUDO

CANNES MOUGINS JUDO

DOJO GEMENOSIEN
DOJO DES ILES D OR
JUDO CLUB BANDOLAIS

CLUB

JUDO L ISLOIS
VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON
JUDO DE LA VALLEE DE L UBAYE
NICE JUDO

DEPT

84
13
06
06

06

13
83
83

DEPT

84

04
06

LIGUE

PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA

PACA

PACA
PACA
PACA

LIGUE

PACA
PACA
PACA
PACA

PAYS

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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